RS STAFFING SOLUTIONS INDIA PVT LTD.
SOHNA CHOWK NEAR SADAR MARKET HARYANA GN,
PAY SLIP FOR THE MONTH OF August-2023
CODE : YG0001028 [RSS9644)

NAME : SHUEBHAM KUMAR
F.NAME/H.NAME SANJEEV SINGH

D.0.J. 01/01/2023 UAN - 101911198322
HD 0.0 sD 0.0CL. 0.0 SL 0.0 EL 0.0
----- EARNINGS --- STRUCTURE PAYABLE
BASIC 12342 12342.00
H.R.A. 2658 2658.00
ATT.INC. 1000.00
OVER TIME 2848.00
TOTAL Rs. 15000 18848.00

DAYS

NET PAYABLE Rs.

FORM-XI [Rule 26(2)]

DESIGNATION
DEPT:

SWL
Aadhar:

ESI NO : 69331595858

BANK A/C NO.

31.0 WD 31.0HOURS: 24

TOTAL
17202.00

DEDUCTIONS

695862485830

.00

1481.00
134.00
31.00

1646.00




